
&KDQJLQJ�\RXU�6XSSRUWHG�
'HFLVLRQ�0DNLQJ�$JUHHPHQW�
�6'0$��

:KDW�LV�DQ�6'0$"�

v $Q�6'0$�LV�D�GRFXPHQW�WKDW�
KHOSV�\RX�PDNH�GHFLVLRQV�ZLWK�
VXSSRUW�IURP�RWKHUV��

v <RX�FDQ�FKDQJH�\RXU�6'0$�
ZKHQHYHU�\RX�QHHG�WR��

:K\�&KDQJH�DQ�6'0$"�

v <RXU�QHHGV�KDYH�FKDQJHG��

v $�6XSSRUWHU�FDQ�QR�ORQJHU�KHOS�

v <RX�ZDQW�WR�DGG�D�QHZ�
6XSSRUWHU�
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+RZ�WR�&KDQJH�DQ�6'0$��

�� 7HOO�\RXU�6XSSRUWHUV�DERXW�WKH�
FKDQJHV�\RX�ZDQW�WR�PDNH��

�� 8SGDWH�WKH�6'0$�ZLWK�WKH�QHZ�
FKDQJHV��

�� �2SWLRQDO��0HHW�ZLWK�D�)DFLOLWDWRU�
IURP�6'01<�WR�GLVFXVV�DQG�KHOS�
ZLWK�WKH�FKDQJHV��

�� 6KDUH�WKH�QHZ�6'0$�ZLWK�SHRSOH�
LQ�\RXU�OLIH��OLNH�RWKHU�6XSSRUWHUV�
DQG�GRFWRUV�

7KLQJV�WR�5HPHPEHU��

v 8VLQJ�D�)DFLOLWDWRU�FDQ�KHOS�PDNH�
VXUH�\RXU�XSGDWHG�6'0$�VWLOO�ILWV�LQ�
WKH�WKH�ODZ�DQG�UHIOHFWV�\RXU�ZLVKHV�

v 5HYLHZ�\RXU�6'0$�HYHU\�\HDU�DQG�
GXULQJ�\RXU�OLIH�SODQ�PHHWLQJV�WR�VHH�
LI�FKDQJHV�DUH�QHHGHG��

v ,Q�1HZ�<RUN��6'0$V�FUHDWHG�
ZLWKRXW�DQ�6'01<�)DFLOLWDWRU�GR�QRW�
KDYH�WKH�VDPH�OHJDO�ULJKWV�


